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Chicano Park mural, San Diego, CA

LEAD SUMMIT XI
Thursday, March 26, 2020
Movimiento y Compromiso: 
50 Years of Challenges, Accomplishments, and the Continuing Quest for Educational Equity

LEAD 2020 Calendar of Events
��SMSU Events Center

Wednesday, March 18 
Feria Educativa / Puente 9th-Grade Student Leadership 
Conference XVI 

Thursday March 19
Sin Fronteras: Ensuring Human Rights and 
Migration through Legal Representation and Social 
Entrepreneurship, VIA Immigration Project and Te 
Conecta Guatemala

Friday, March 20
ALFSS Winter Social Convivencia, Association of Latino 
Faculty, Staff, and Students

Saturday, March 21
Binational Parent Leadership Institute III

Monday, March 23
Catholic School Expo and Career Day IV 

Tuesday, March 24
IE Ethnic Studies III

��DoubleTree Hotel - San Bernardino

Wednesday, March 25
Puente Community College Student Leadership  
Forum V 	

��SMSU Events Center

Thursday, March 26
LEAD Summit XI 

��TODEC Headquarters - Perris 

Friday, March 27
Jovenes Comprometidos Youth Leadership Program 
XVI, TODEC Legal Center

��SMSU Events Center 

Saturday, March 28
Cesar E. Chavez Memorial Breakfast IX 
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